RFL110
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 1 of 10
RFL110
Description
The RFL110 features an elegant round shape, designed

32 W
48 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 4 of 10
RFL110
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
111-1261_us LED-8/8W/2200K 973.1 lm 8 W 70
111-1262_us LED-8/8W/2700K 973.1 lm 8 W 80
111-1262-70_us LED-8/8W/2700K 1040.3 lm 8 W 70
111-1263_us LED-8/8W/3000K 1040.3 lm 8 W 80
111-1263-70_us LED-8/8W/3000K 1208 lm 8 W 70
111-1264_us LED-8/8W/4000K 1140.9 lm 8 W 80
111-1264-70_us LED-8/8W/4000K 1275.2 lm 8 W 70
111-1349_us LED-8/12W/2200K 1342.3 lm 12 W 70
111-1350_us LED-8/12W/2700K 1342.3 lm 12 W 80
111-1351_us LED-8/12W/3000K 1442.9 lm 12 W 80
111-1352_us LED-8/12W/4000K 1543.6 lm 12 W 80
111-1435_us LED-8/16W/2200K 1725.8 lm 16 W 70
111-1436_us LED-8/16W/2700K 1725.8 lm 16 W 80
111-1437_us LED-8/16W/3000K 1853.7 lm 16 W 80
111-1438_us LED-8/16W/4000K 1981.5 lm 16 W 80
111-1524_us LED-8/24W/2200K 2397 lm 24 W 70
111-1525_us LED-8/24W/2700K 2397 lm 24 W 80
111-1526_us LED-8/24W/3000K 2588.7 lm 24 W 80
111-1527_us LED-8/24W/4000K 2748.5 lm 24 W 80
111-1305_us LED-16/16W/2200K 1946.3 lm 16 W 70
111-1309_us LED-16/16W/2200K 2137.3 lm 16 W 70
111-1306_us LED-16/16W/2700K 1946.3 lm 16 W 80
111-1310_us LED-16/16W/2700K 2137.3 lm 16 W 80
111-1306-70_us LED-16/16W/2700K 2080.5 lm 16 W 70
111-1310-70_us LED-16/16W/2700K 2284.7 lm 16 W 70
111-1307_us LED-16/16W/3000K 2080.5 lm 16 W 80
111-1311_us LED-16/16W/3000K 2284.7 lm 16 W 80
111-1307-70_us LED-16/16W/3000K 2416.1 lm 16 W 70
111-1311-70_us LED-16/16W/3000K 2653.2 lm 16 W 70
111-1308_us LED-16/16W/4000K 2281.9 lm 16 W 80
111-1312_us LED-16/16W/4000K 2505.8 lm 16 W 80
111-1308-70_us LED-16/16W/4000K 2550.3 lm 16 W 70
[A60] Type IV Very Short
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 5 of 10
RFL110
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
111-1312-70_us LED-16/16W/4000K 2800.6 lm 16 W 70
111-1391_us LED-16/24W/2200K 2684.5 lm 24 W 70
111-1392_us LED-16/24W/2700K 2684.5 lm 24 W 80
111-1393_us LED-16/24W/3000K 2885.9 lm 24 W 80
111-1394_us LED-16/24W/4000K 3087.2 lm 24 W 80
111-1480_us LED-16/32W/2200K 3451.6 lm 32 W 70
111-1481_us LED-16/32W/2700K 3451.6 lm 32 W 80
111-1482_us LED-16/32W/3000K 3707.3 lm 32 W 80
111-1483_us LED-16/32W/4000K 3963 lm 32 W 80
111-1576_us LED-16/48W/2200K 4793.9 lm 48 W 70
111-1577_us LED-16/48W/2700K 4793.9 lm 48 W 80
111-1578_us LED-16/48W/3000K 5177.5 lm 48 W 80
111-1579_us LED-16/48W/4000K 5497 lm 48 W 80
111-1293_us LED-8/8W/2200K 1031.4 lm 8 W 70
111-1294_us LED-8/8W/2700K 1031.4 lm 8 W 80
111-1294-70_us LED-8/8W/2700K 1102.5 lm 8 W 70
111-1295_us LED-8/8W/3000K 1102.5 lm 8 W 80